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2m x 25 mm Plate Bending Machine

4RHSS 30-680

3m x 80 mm Plate Bending Machine

4RHSS 30-550

www.Aria Machine Tools.com

3mx50mm 4 Roll Hydraulic Plate Bending Machines
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Min Int. , | -~
4R HSS Dismetsr=TonRall | T - mneter=iop || 2
O*5 Roll @*1.5 no: c . o
© @
E O a s o -
- - T 0 o 7 S
D~ | ® E 2| B & O | @ E o | 4 & O o E o = ﬁ D
S 8cS|8as |85 |2as |05 " 3 S .
Model 5 E, E 9 s E & = E 9 S E £ S 8‘ E = 14
- SO F3R | EE@ £330 |5 :I:&'
mm mm mm mm mm mm kW m/min Ton
4RHSS 20-280 2050 20 16 12 280 220 15 1.5-5 8.55
4RHSS 20-320 2050 25 20 16 320 240 18.5 1.5-5 10.24
4RHSS 20-350 2050 30 25 20 350 260 22 1.5-5 11
4RHSS 20-380 2050 40 30 25 380 280 30 1.5-5 13
4RHSS 20-400 2050 45 35 30 400 300 38.5 1.5-5 15
4RHSS 20-460 2050 50 40 35 460 380 38.5 1.5-5 20
4RHSS 20-500 * 2050 95 50 40 500 400 45 1-4 30
4RHSS 20-550 * 2050 60 50 45 550 450 66 1-4 40
4RHSS 25-280 2550 16 12 10 280 220 15 1.5-5 9.2
4RHSS 25-320 2550 20 16 12 320 240 18.5 1.5-5 11
4RHSS 25-350 2550 25 20 16 350 260 22 1.5-5 13
4RHSS 25-380 2550 30 25 20 380 280 30 1.5-5 16.72
4RHSS 25-400 2550 40 30 25 400 300 38.5 1.5-5 18
4RHSS 25-460 2550 45 35 30 460 380 38.5 1.5-5 22.5
4RHSS 25-500 * 2550 50 40 35 500 400 45 1-4 33
4RHSS 25-550 * 2550 55 45 40 550 450 66 1-4 43.5
4RHSS 30-280 3100 12 10 8 280 220 15 1.5-5 10
4RHSS 30-320 3100 16 12 10 320 240 18.5 1.5-5 13
4RHSS 30-350 3100 20 16 12 350 260 22 1.5-5 15
4RHSS 30-380 3100 25 20 16 380 280 30 1.5-5 18
4RHSS 30-400 3100 30 25 20 400 300 38.5 1.5-5 20
4RHSS 30-460 3100 40 30 25 460 380 38.5 1.5-5 24.66
4RHSS 30-500 * 3100 45 35 30 500 400 45 1-4 36
4RHSS 30-550 * 3100 50 40 35 550 450 66 1-4 47
= 4RHSS 30-500 * 3100 60 45 40 580 480 73 1-4 55
8 4RHSS 30-620 * 3100 70 60 50 620 520 123 1-4 62.5
o 4RHSS 30-680 * 3100 85 70 60 680 580 150 1-4 82.5
8 4RHSS 40-280 4100 8 6 4 280 220 15 1.5-5 13
: 4RHSS 40-320 4100 10 8 6 320 240 18.5 1.5-5 16
.E 4RHSS 40-350 4100 12 10 8 350 260 22 1.5-5 19
g 4RHSS 40-380 4100 16 12 10 380 300 30 1.5-5 22
= 4RHSS 40-400 4100 20 16 12 400 300 38.5 1.5-5 25
.g 4RHSS 40-460 4100 25 20 16 460 380 38.5 1.5-5 30
< 4RHSS 40-500 * 4100 35 25 20 500 400 45 1-4 42
g 4RHSS 40-550 * 4100 40 30 25 550 450 66 1-4 54
S

*Min Internal Diameter = Top Roll @x2
Plate Bending Capacities are given for 24 Kg/mm? Yielding Strength
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Pipe & Profile bending Machine
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Pipe & Profile bending Machine




N
=
= @
S

‘www.Aria Machine Tools.com

YPRLEE A

-

- Fi - e =
I : "'__‘
4»1 .
¥ 'N
| B T i '
} *
. n s a

N Dy
WS A -

AL L

s

L —UN TI e
; "y
A - E 1A

™
AN TR

=" -~
! J‘?

i

o AR

HPK 200 Marine

6:1.13‘,4:\.&‘_‘:\53# dd ol (ySan ol8iuy

I Pipe & Profile bending Machine

HPK 160
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Pipe & Profile bending Machine
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Pipe & Profile bending Machine

3 HPK45
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Pipe & Profile bending Machine
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Pipe & Profile bending Machine
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Pipe & Profile bending Machine
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Circular Cutting Machine
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Circular Cutting
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EMK 12 Lock Former Machine
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Flanging Machine
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Flanging Machine
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Flanging & Circular Cutting Machine
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Specifications

Diametr
Thickness

Round

Square Bar

90"

Angle .
45°

Flat Bar

Notching
I-U Beam

T Beam
V Notching

Press Break Bend

Notching Punch
Motor Power
Pressure

HKM 176

HKM 45

HKM 116/86

®
METAL MAKINA ENDUSTRI A.S.

o SV Sl g yusd 43 i 9 aly oS

HKM 60

@A 22x15mm @ 28x15 mm
D 100x3mMmm @ 110x3 mm

@ 30
25%25 mm
100x100x10
70x60 mm

200x15 mm
300x12 mm

75x35x8
80x45 mm
40x5 mm
100x100x8
100x12 mm
18x12 mm
4kw
45ton

@ 40
35x35 mm
120x120x12
80x8 mm

200x20 mm
300x15 mm

100x42x10
80x45 mm
80x9 mm
100x100x10
110x12 mm
20x12 mm
4kw
60ton

Hydrauilc 7 Station Ironworkers & Punching Machine

HKM 65
@ 26x20 mm

@ 110x3 mm

D 45
45x45 mm
120x120x12
70x10 mm

300x20 mm
375x15 mm

90x45x10
120x58 mm
90x11 mm
100x100x10
250x15 mm
38x8 mm
5.5kw
65ton

HKM 85
@ 33x20 mm

@ 110x5 mm

@ 50
50x50 mm
150x150x15
80x8 mm

380x20 mm
480x15 mm

100x52x13
160x74 mm
100x11 mm
100x100x13
250x20 mm
38x10 mm
7.5kw
85ton

HKM 115
@ 34x26 mm

@ 110x5 mm

@ 55
50x50 mm
150x150x16
80x10 mm

380x25 mm
600x15 mm

100x60x13
200x90 mm
120x13 mm
100x100x13
250x22 mm
38x12 mm
11kw
115ton

HKM 175
@ 40x32 mm

@ 125x5 mm

@ 65
55x55mm
200x200x20
80x10 mm

380x30 mm
600x20 mm

100x60x16
300x125 mm
150x15 mm
100x100x16
250x25 mm
38x13 mm
11kw
175ton

HPM 115 CNC
@ 34*26 mm
A55*16 mm

11 Kw
115Ton
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Hydraulic Presses
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Hydraulic Presses
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Hydraulic Presses

J‘dj:l-a \S:L‘\’Jd;l.ﬁ U""J;‘ ol g

Hydraulic Presses
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SPB 76 mm
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1060x2.5 mm / 1260x2 mm =

2060x1.5 mm
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CKL
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HPB215 § HPB210 (slglus (sl ila Salgy o
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s (mm) (mm) (HP) Lo (HP) <t g yuany kg) 039 =

i s

HPB 2010 2000 10 10 3 1500 ';

HPB 2015 2000 15 15 55 38000 =

HPB 2020 2000 20 20 75 6000 fc.'g

HPB 2025 2000 25 30 10 8000 =

HPB 2030 2000 30 40 15 10000 =

HPB 3010 3000 10 15 7.5 5000 ‘;

HPB 3015 3000 15 20 10 6500 S

HPB 3020 3000 20 25 10 9000 2
HPB 3025 3000 25 30 10 11000

HPB 3030 3000 30 40 15 14000
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g (mm) (mm) (HP) (3
- MPB 1254 1250 4 4 550
9 MPB 1256 1250 6 5/5 650
= MPB 1258 1250 8 10 850
£ MPB 125/10 1250 10 10 1000
§ MPB 2004 2000 4 5/5 700
— MPB 2006 2000 6 5/5 950
e MPB 2008 2000 8 10 1100
- MPB 2010 2000 10 10 1350
% MPB 2012 2000 12 15 1700

MPB 2015 2000 15 15 2200

MPB 3004 3000 4 7/5 1300

MPB 3006 3000 6 715 1550




300 OSA PLC

300 KSA
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Semi Automatic Straight Cutting Band Saw

350 ODG PLC

S3le g3l JB NC 53 du gl )84 o) olSuus

Fully Automatic (NC) Miter Cutting

400 KDG
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Semi Automatic Miter Cutting
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